You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ RRF015P03TL : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
RRF015P03TL Details PDF
RRF015P03TL
Manufacturer Part Number: RRF015P03TL
Manufacturer/Brand: LAPIS Semiconductor
Part of Description: MOSFET P-CH 30V 1.5A TUMT3
Datasheets:
1.RRF015P03TL.pdf
2.RRF015P03TL.pdf
3.RRF015P03TL.pdf
4.RRF015P03TL.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 63034 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RRF015P03TL
Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor
Description MOSFET P-CH 30V 1.5A TUMT3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - FETs,
MOSFETs - SinglePart Status 63034 pcs Stock
Series -
Technology MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Package / Case 3-SMD, Flat Leads
Supplier Device Package TUMT3
Power Dissipation (Max) 320mW (Ta)
FET Type P-Channel
FET Feature -
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 30V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 1.5A (Ta)
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 160 mOhm @ 1.5A, 10V
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 2.5V @ 1mA
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 6.4nC @ 10V
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 230pF @ 10V
Drive Voltage (Max Rds On, Min Rds On) 4V, 10V
Vgs (Max) ±20V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
IRFR220PBF
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
MOSFET N-CH 200V 4.8A DPAK
SIHD7N60ET5-GE3
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
MOSFET N-CH 600V 7A
TO252AA
FQI13N06TU
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
MOSFET N-CH 60V 13A I2PAK
RRF015P03GTL
LAPIS Semiconductor
MOSFET P-CH 30V 1.5A TUMT3
FQD5N60CTM_F080
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
MOSFET N-CH 600V 2.8A DPAK
RRF015P03 TCL
ROHM
RRF015P03 TCL ROHM
RRF015P03
ROHM
RRF015P03 ROHM
IPI80N04S306AKSA1
International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
MOSFET N-CH 40V 80A TO262-
3
06033A9R0DAT2A 0603YA100KAT2A 1206YD225JAT2A A4945GLJTR-T ACMD-7411-TR1
AD5245BRJ5 ADG854BCPZ AT24C16N-10SU-2.7 AV10-24S05/FG BU9459KV
C1608C0G1H070D080AA CC1206JRNPOYBN101 CGA5L3X8R2A334M160AD CM600DX-24T DAC7634EB/1K
DG211BDY DS2740U+T&R DSD010-TA EMK212BB7106KG-T ESH2PC-E3/84A
FHB772P-E FME6G5US120 GRM0335C2A1R9CA01J GRM155R61C105KA12D KSC1173YTU
LB1832V-TRM LT1086CT-5#PBF LT1576CS8#TRPBF MADP-007433-1146DT MAX5035AASA+T
MCD162-16 MCP14E10-E/MF MT6253DVN/D RB521SM-40T2R RM50C1A-12F
RRF015P03 S-8055CNMC-B9GT2U SM3307PSQA-TRG SMAJ130A-E3/61 SMBJ78A-E3/52
SMBJP6KE10ATR-13 SN74LV8144N-P2 SUD50P04-08-GE3 TCM810RVNB713 THS7353PWR
TL431AIPK TPS62360YZHR UH8JT-E3/45 V48B48H250B VI-2NL-EX